
12/1/2016   
PER Addendum 1 Bid 

Opening date Changed to 
12/8/16
EH7080

CONTACT NAME ADDRESS 1
ADDRESS 

2 CITY ST
ZIP 

CODE

PROJECT MANAGER: Tony Bettis 4200 Smith School Rd Austin TX 78744
CONTRACT MANAGER: Rose Esparza 4200 Smith School Rd Austin TX 78744
ARCHITECT/ENGINEER Ken Newman 4200 Smith School Rd Austin TX 78744
CONSTRUCTIN MANAGER Charlie Moon 723 4th Street Tuscola TX 79562
INSPECTOR: Brandon Heaton 5800 Park Rd. 21 Cleburne TX 76033
SITE Joseph Allen 173 Park Road 7 Cleburne TX 76033
REGION James Harden 1702 Landmark Ln Unit 2 Lubbock TX 79415

General 
Contract

or
Sub-

Contract
or

Supplier
Plan 

Room
SET 
# COMPANY NAME CONTACT NAME ADDRESS 1

ADDRESS 
2 CITY ST

ZIP 
CODE PHONE FAX EMAIL DATE MAILED Add 1 Add 2

Sub Contr 1 360 Reliable Air Services 3305 Paintrock Drive Killeen Texas 76549 254-220-5834 360reliableair@gmail.com 10/31/2016 11/29/2016 11/30/2016
2 Wright Landscaping & Construction Will Wright 4110 Clear Creek Road 102 Killeen Texas 76549 254-432-9151 willwright30@gmail.com e-mailed 

10/31/2016
11/29/2016 11/30/2016

3 Andersen Air Justin Jones 114 W heard St Cleburne Texas 76033 817-9883612 andersenair1@yahoo.com 11/9/2016 11/29/2016 11/30/2016
4 Quality Contractors Daniel Saylor 8575 Gholson Road Waco Texas 76705 254-829-0001 254-829-3107 daniel@qualityw.com E-mailed 

11/10/2016
11/29/2016 11/30/2016

5 Arctic Blast Heating and Air 
Conditioning Inc

Billy Junior or D'Ann W 3707 Fall Creek Hwy Granbury Texas 76049 817-346-3242 dwalleyrealestate@gmail.com E-mailed 
11/21/2016

11/29/2016 11/30/2016

6  
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Residence No. 1 Replace 
HVAC and Duct

BIDDERS ARE ADVISED THAT, in accordance with the Texas Government Code, state agencies must make good faith effort to utilize Historically Underutilized Businesses (HUBs) in contracts for 
construction services, professional and consulting services and commodities contracts.  If the total base proposal price, and/or alternate proposal items exceed $100,000, the Bidder must 

complete and submit a HUB Subcontracting Plan (HSP) with their bid following the policy and utilizing the forms contained within the Bidding and Contract Documents.  FAILURE TO COMPLETE AND 
RETURN THESE FORMS WITH THE BID WILL BE CAUSE FOR REJECTION OF THE BID.  

For assistance with the HSP and questions, call, TPWD HUB Department, 512/389-4784 or HUB@tpwd.state.tx.us

BID DATE: PROJECT LOCATION: Meridian State Park, Bosque 
County, Texas

PROJECT 
NUMBER: PROJECT DESCRIPTION:


